SCHWEIZER SKI- UND

SNOWBOARDSCHULE ELM

Sportwoche Ziiri 2

Abschlussrennen 22.02.2024

Gesamtergebnisliste

DNS = Did not Start

Rang StNr
Katrin
1 102
2 103
3 101
Hedy mit Mimi
1 112
2 111
3 108
4 109
5 113
6 110
7 106
8 107
114
Anna
1 121
2 120
3 119
4 118
117
Sami (Thomas)
1 124
2 129
3 125
4 128
5 126
6 127
Sabrina
1 134
2 136
3 135
4 132
133
Gian
1 139
2 140
3 142
4 141
5 143
Hedi
1 146
2 148
3 149
4 151
5 150
6 153
7 147
8 152
Dave
1 158
2 156
3 157
4 159

DNF = Did not Finish

Name

Streuli Leo
Anderwert Leonie
Strub Caterina

Aydin Leyla

Merx Henri

Tchibota Thibault
Ziegler Ari

Miiller Jam

Ziegler Jana

Korrodi Angelo
Olshanetskyi Maximilian
Hager Remy

Hanggi Emilia
Zimmerli Ben
Whelan Maia
Saglam Xenia
Frei Martin

Wiesmann Anton
Herzog Valeria
Wiesmann llja
Melliou Sofia
Ziegler Norik
Jadhav Ria

Hernandvolgyi Anna
Wiithrich Raphael
Balogh Elina
Baghdadi Anthea
Rentsch Philipp

Fluri Mael
Wyrzzykowski Urszula
Schikor Patrick
Paraskevopoulos Nikita
Pawlik Andrej

Caglar Derin
Correia Valentin
Correia Luciana
Wagner Rahel
Heer June

Maag Levin
Caglar Ege
Holzer Sophia

Wagner Florian
Kozakiewicz Hubert
Tchibota Lionel
Treichler Thea

Zeitmessung: Sara Hegner

Level

Bar
Bar
Bar

Snowli
Snowli
Snowli
Snowli
Snowli
Snowli
Snowli
Snowli

Snowli

Blue Prince
Blue Prince
Blue Prince
Blue Prince
Blue Prince

Blue Prince
Blue Prince
Blue Prince
Blue King

Blue Prince
Blue Prince

Blue King
Blue King
Blue Star
Blue King
Blue Star

Red Star
Red Prince
Red Prince
Red King
Red Prince

Blue King
Blue King
Blue King
Blue King
Blue King
Blue King
Blue King
Blue King

Blue Star
Blue Star
Blue Star
Blue Star

DSQ = Disqualified

Sportgerat

Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard

Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski

Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski

Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski

Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard

Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard

Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski

Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski

22.02.2024 - 14:22:35

Startort

Stall
Stall
Stall

Stall
Stall
Stall
Stall
Stall
Stall
Stall
Stall
Stall

Stall
Stall
Stall
Stall
Stall

Stall
Stall
Stall
Stall
Stall
Stall

Bergstation
Bergstation
Bergstation
Bergstation
Bergstation

Bergstation
Bergstation
Bergstation
Bergstation
Bergstation

Bergstation
Bergstation
Bergstation
Bergstation
Bergstation
Bergstation
Bergstation
Bergstation

Bergstation
Bergstation
Bergstation
Bergstation

Torfehler

+4s

Gesamt

52.33
52.57
1:08.54

44.11
44.60
44.87
52.28
52.71
55.03
1:14.45
1:24.99
DNS

39.54
41.92
42.25
54.85

DNS

34.71
42.42
43.36
44.25
47.54
1:38.67

1:26.18
1:38.82
1:41.01
1:46.47

DNS

1:05.31
1:09.83
1:11.64
1:12.71
1:32.63

1:01.32
1:04.65
1:09.99
1:26.53
1:28.80
1:30.09
1:39.99
1:52.93

54.33
59.15
1:02.70
1:03.62

Diff

+0.24
+16.21

+0.49
+0.76
+8.17
+8.60
+10.92
+30.34
+40.88

+2.38
+2.71
+15.31

+7.71
+8.65
+9.54
+12.83
+1:03.96

+12.64
+14.83
+20.29

+4.52
+6.33
+7.40
+27.32

+3.33

+8.67
+25.21
+27.48
+28.77
+38.67
+51.61

+4.82
+8.37
+9.29

www.alge-timing.com

Kurssetzer: Beat EImer
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Rang StNr Name Gesamt
1 164 Wolf Lou Blue Star Ski Bergstation 1:00.77
2 167  Zolliker Kilian Blue Star Ski Bergstation 1:02.03 +1.26
3 162  Ulrich Mats Blue Star Ski Bergstation 1:02.98 +2.21
4 165 Bossert Leonie Blue Star Ski Bergstation 1:07.45 +6.68
5 163 Ryser Matilda Blue Star Ski Bergstation 1:09.28 +8.51
6 166  Dakilic Emir Blue Star Ski Bergstation 1:20.00 +19.23
Fridli R.
1 172 Baghdadi Cleo Red Prince Ski Bergstation 52.27
2 177 Treichler Emma Red Prince Ski Bergstation 57.04 +4.77
3 170 Ferdinand Federico Red Prince Ski Bergstation 57.27 +5.00
4 175 Kindermann Emma Red Prince Ski Bergstation 59.77 +7.50
5 174 Zimmerli Tim Red Prince Ski Bergstation 59.97 +7.70
6 176 Jadhav Adam Red Prince Ski Bergstation 1:06.69 +14.42
7 171 Go6tz Youri Red Prince Ski Bergstation 1:07.19 +14.92
8 173  Surber Elliott Red Prince Ski Bergstation 1:08.33 +16.06
Nadine
1 185  Zudrell Niklas Red Prince Ski Bergstation 51.34
2 184 Whelan Odin Red Prince Ski Bergstation 58.32 +6.98
3 187 Miiller Sam Red Prince Ski Bergstation 58.38 +7.04
4 183  Aygiin Kaan Red Prince Ski Bergstation 59.79 +8.45
5 186 Lebek Antonia Red Prince Ski Bergstation 1:00.70 +9.36
6 181  Schelling Fabrice Red Prince Ski Bergstation 1:00.90 +9.56
7 180 Grober Mavie Red Prince Ski Bergstation 1:05.34 +14.00
8 182  Strub Chiara Red Prince Ski Bergstation 1:06.54 +15.20
9 188 Specht Ava Red Prince Ski Bergstation 1:07.30 +15.96
Michel
1 191 Grober Finn Red King Ski Bergstation 52.58
2 192 Leuthold Tim Red King Ski Bergstation 53.30 +0.72
3 198 Danielson Cristian Red King Ski Bergstation 53.82 +1.24
4 197 Walder Yannik Red King Ski Bergstation 56.42 +3.84
5 193  Pulcini Lionel Red King Ski Bergstation 58.48 +5.90
6 196 Walder Aline Red King Ski Bergstation 1:02.55 +9.97
7 194  Ulrich Liv Red King Ski Bergstation 1:21.07 +28.49
8 195 Zimmerli Leo Red King Ski Bergstation 1:34.06 +41.48
Sebi
1 201 Heer Faye Red King Ski Bergstation 56.77
2 203 Cuypers Stella Red King Ski Bergstation 59.83 +3.06
3 202  Schelling Lucien Red King Ski Bergstation 1:00.37 +3.60
4 205 Coelho Zahra Red King Ski Bergstation 1:03.12 +6.35
5 204  Ozgiil Beliz Red King Ski Bergstation 5:09.52 +4:12.75
Michelle
1 212 Thoma Alina Red Star Ski Bergstation 45.76
2 209 Anselmi Dominic Red Star Ski Bergstation 46.99 +1.23
3 211 Mandt Kieran Red Star Ski Bergstation 48.37 +2.61
4 210 Abreu Salma Red Star Ski Bergstation 58.15 +12.39
5 208 Anselmi Raphael Luca Red Star Ski Bergstation 1:02.12 +16.36
Selina
1 218 Specht Rinah Black Academy  Ski Bergstation 41.41
2 216 Kremer Juri Black Academy  Ski Bergstation 46.30 +4.89
3 217  Wyrzzykowski Bruno Black Academy  Ski Bergstation 46.94 +5.53
4 219 Specht Lilith Black Academy  Ski Bergstation 47.71 +6.30
5 215 Coelho Gabriel Black Academy  Ski Bergstation 48.75 +7.34
6 220 Surber Max Black Prince Ski Bergstation 48.77 +7.36
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